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y Fawonite Things

Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

Die-namics:

Simply Snowflakes

Stylish Snowflakes

Stitched Rounded Rectangle Frames
Stitched Rounded Square Frames
Chill Wishes

Horizontal Snow Dirifts Cover-Up
Polar Bear Pals - Birdie Brown
Icebergs - Birdie Brown

Solid Birch Trees

Sweet Sloths

Playful Pups

You're the Milk to My Cookie - Laina Lamb Design

Starry Circle

Sending Hugs

Ice Skater - Pure Innocence
Downhill Slope

Merry Christmas
Peaceful Words

Stamps:

Polar Bear Pals - Birdie Brown
Deepest Sympathy

Sweet Sloths

Playful Pups

Chill Wishes

Simply Snowflakes

Snowfall of Blessings

Cookie Crumbs - Laina Lamb Design
Ice Skater - Pure Innocence

Diagonal Chevron Background
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$32.99
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$8.99

$8.99

$5.99
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$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$15.99
$9.00

$16.99
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Patterned Paper:
Kraft Collection - Solid Stripes

Embellishments:

Spin & Slide Discs

Inks:

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 3
Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 10
Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 11
Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 12

Ty Wish Link
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$8.99

$2.49

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

1 Roses in Bloom
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)



